
Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 2 Josef Fuchs Czech Republic 1995 78,7 6 3 9

2 3 Ondrej Khun Czech Republic 1993 78,5 12 6 18

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 6 Vendula Grocholova Czech Republic 1993 165,0 4 4

2 5 Sara Kusovska Czech Republic 1994 163,0 6 6

3 4 Klara Zelenkova Czech Republic 1987 165,0 9 9

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 1 Daria Maksymenko Ukraine 1996 166,5 3 3

Σ = 1

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 11 Stanislav Hunady Slovakia 1995 175,0 4 4

2 10 Vladimir Fedotov Czech Republic 1995 171,0 5 5

3 13 Ondrej Hroza Czech Republic 1991 178,0 10 10

4 12 Robin Claes Belgium 1994 176,0 11 11

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 15 Ladislav Vasek Czech Republic 1994 187,0 3 3

2 16 Jakub Malovec Czech Republic 1995 192,0 6 6

3 17 Jan Strnádek Czech Republic 1997 190,0 9 9

4 14 Zdenek Brabec Czech Republic 1997 190,0 12 12

Σ = 4
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 15 Ladislav Vasek Czech Republic 1994 187,0 3 3

2 11 Stanislav Hunady Slovakia 1995 175,0 6 6

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 8 Petra Vackova Czech Republic 1980 166,0 4 4

2 7 Petra Helmova Czech Republic 1984 178,0 7 7

3 9 Jana Patzelt Svehlova Czech Republic 1975 158,0 8 8

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 24 Tomas Roskot Czech Republic 1993 190,0 98,8 6 6 12

2 25 Sarunas Raizys Lithuania 1982 182,0 91,0 12 3 15

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 27 Petr Buran Czech Republic 1993 176,5 84,4 6 3 9

2 28 Jan Kreuzer Czech Republic 1999 183,5 90,0 12 6 18

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 32 Anastassia Toikka Estonia 1988 161,0 3 3

2 33 Zuzana Otavova Czech Republic 1994 162,0 7 7

3 31 Michaela Vojackova Czech Republic 1993 162,0 8 8

4 34 Alice Pospisilova Czech Republic 1981 161,0 12 12

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 38 Tereza Ziskova Czech Republic 1995 164,0 5 5

2 36 Eva Budina Czech Republic 1981 176,0 6 6

3 37 Marcela Kotkova Czech Republic 1978 166,0 6 6

Σ = 3

master women's bodyfitness

men's physique overall

men's classic bodybuilding

men's classic physique

women's wellness up to 163 cm

women's wellness over 163 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 32 Anastassia Toikka Estonia 1988 161,0 4 4

2 38 Tereza Ziskova Czech Republic 1995 164,0 5 5

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 40 Oliver Rusnak Czech Republic 1999 85,4 6 3 9

Σ = 1

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 43 Jozef Gregus Slovakia 1978 101,6 6 3 9

2 42 Michal Sitter Czech Republic 1979 98,8 12 6 18

3 41 Stanislav Slimak Slovakia 1973 106,0 18 9 27

4 44 Sarunas Raizys Lithuania 1982 91,0 24 12 36

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 47 Sara Hadariova Czech Republic 2000 164,0 3 3

2 46 Viktorie Filipi Czech Republic 2002 173,0 8 8

3 49 Evelin Vesterinen Estonia 2006 172,0 9 9

4 51 Petra Zvonickova Czech Republic 1999 173,0 10 10

5 50 Jana Kawulokova Czech Republic 1999 152,0 15 15

6 48 Sarah Hyprova Czech Republic 1999 158,5 18 18

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 54 Adéla Stonawska Czech Republic 1984 156,5 3 3

2 55 Anastasia Hagen Czech Republic 1985 166,0 7 7

3 56 Iveta Zanova Czech Republic 1981 172,0 10 10

4 53 Sandagdorj Enkhjargal Czech Republic 1977 165,0 11 11

Σ = 4

women's wellness overall

junior men's bodybuilding

master men's bodybuilding

junior women's bikini

master women's bikini
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 SCORE

1 59 Kamila Brzobohata Czech Republic 1995 160,5 4 3 3

2 62 Brigitta German Ireland 1990 160,0 6 6 6

3 61 Michaela Kourilova Czech Republic 1995 158,0 9 9 9

4 65 Adéla Stonawska Czech Republic 1984 156,5 13 13 13

5 64 Tereza Ferianc Slukova Czech Republic 1994 162,0 14 14 14

6 63 Jana Kawulokova Czech Republic 1999 152,0 19 18 18

7 60 Sarah Hyprova Czech Republic 1999 158,5 22 22

8 58 Viktorie Grigorjeva Czech Republic 1995 161,0 23 23

Σ = 8

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 68 Sara Hadariova Czech Republic 2000 164,0 3 3

2 71 Regina Tselik Estonia 1997 164,0 6 6

3 72 Vendula Grocholova Czech Republic 1993 165,0 10 10

4 70 Anastasia Hagen Czech Republic 1985 166,0 14 14

5 69 Nicola Hetverova Czech Republic 1997 163,0 15 15

6 67 Sandagdorj Enkhjargal Czech Republic 1977 165,0 16 16

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 74 Denisa Kubcova Czech Republic 1990 168,0 3 3

2 77 Alina Zaychenko Czech Republic 1996 166,5 8 8

3 76 Maria-Sofie Kogler Austria 1993 167,0 9 9

4 75 Tereza Waclavova Czech Republic 1996 166,5 11 11

5 78 Daria Maksymenko Ukraine 1996 166,5 15 15

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 83 Veronika Sivakova Czech Republic 1994 173,0 3 3

2 82 Timea Nagy Austria 1992 171,0 7 7

3 84 Evelin Vesterinen Estonia 2006 172,0 8 8

4 81 Petra Zvonickova Czech Republic 1999 173,0 12 12

5 80 Iveta Zanova Czech Republic 1981 172,0 15 15

Σ = 5

women's bikini over 169 cm

women's bikini up to 162 cm

women's bikini up to 166 cm

women's bikini up to 169 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 59 Kamila Brzobohata Czech Republic 1995 160,5 4 4

2 83 Veronika Sivakova Czech Republic 1994 173,0 6 6

3 74 Denisa Kubcova Czech Republic 1990 168,0 7 7

4 68 Sara Hadariova Czech Republic 2000 164,0 12 12

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 88 Lukas Rejholec Czech Republic 1998 88,0 6 5 11

2 90 Miroslav Matatko Czech Republic 1987 86,8 12 4 16

3 91 Tuan Anh Vu Czech Republic 1996 87,0 18 9 27

4 86 Oldrich Holoubek Czech Republic 1995 89,9 24 12 36

5 87 Josef Fuchs Czech Republic 1995 78,7 30 14 44

6 89 Dusan Kacmar Slovakia 1993 79,6 36 18 54

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 94 Antonin Hodan Czech Republic 1993 98,6 10 3 13

2 92 Josef Drda Czech Republic 1998 97,4 8 6 14

3 93 Michal Sitter Czech Republic 1979 98,8 18 9 27

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 SCORE

1 98 Jozef Gregus Slovakia 1978 101,6 6 3 9

2 97 Patrik Svoboda Czech Republic 1991 101,9 14 8 22

3 99 Jakub Caha Czech Republic 1988 104,0 16 7 23

4 96 Premysl Valasek Czech Republic 2000 101,0 24 12 36

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 SCORE

1 94 Antonin Hodan Czech Republic 1993 98,6 4 4

2 88 Lukas Rejholec Czech Republic 1998 88,0 5 5

3 98 Jozef Gregus Slovakia 1978 101,6 9 9

Σ = 3

women's bikini overall

men's bodybuilding overall

men's bodybuilding up to 90 kg

men's bodybuilding up to 100 kg

men's bodybuilding over 100 kg
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